CR Series LED Downlights
Easy to Install with
Unprecedented Payback
THE QUALITY YOU DEMAND WITH THE SAVINGS YOU DESERVE.
Quick and Simple Installation
Quickly and simply installs into new or existing
recessed housings from Cree and other
manufacturers. An entire kitchen can be converted

C6
Commercial 120V, Edison Base, “Pan” Adaptor Kit
Ordering Information
7.5"
5.125"
Full Definition Example: CR6-575L-27K-120V-E26-FD
SERIES SIZE LUMENS CCT VOLTAGE/
BASE BASE TYPE LED TECHNOLOGY
CR 4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
575L = 575 Lumens
625L = 625 Lumens**
27K - 2700K 120V - 120 Volts E26 - Edison Base
GU24 - GU24 Base
(Title 24 Compliant)
FD - Full Definition
*Only available for 4 inch models
** Only available for 6 inch models
Ordering information is for reference only. Some product configurations are not available.
Please consult spec sheets for specific product availability and for further details.
6.25"
7.5"
Extended Product Offering
Cree TrueWhite® Example: CR6-575L-27K-120V-E26
SERIES SIZE LUMENS CCT VOLTAGE/
BASE BASE TYPE OPTIONS
CR 4 = 4 inch
6 = 6 inch
575L = 575 Lumens
625L = 625 Lumens**
800L = 800 Lumens**
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120 Volts E26 - Edison Base
GU24 - GU24 Base
(Title 24 Compliant)
D = Specular Reflector*
CR4™
CR6™
CR4™ FD
CR6™ FD
LR Series
•	 Equivalent up to Twin 26W CFL
•	 6" aperture with multiple
reflector depths
•	 Efficacy up to 90 LPW
•	 Up to 1800 lumens at 20W
•	 Multiple CCTs at 90 CRI
•	 Dimmable to 5% (120V)
•	 Available in 120V only
REPLACES:
575L = 50W BR Incandescent 15W CFL
625L = 65W BR Incandescent 18W CFL
800L = 90W BR Incandescent 26W CFL
REPLACES:
575L = 50W BR Incandescent 15W CFL
625L = 65W BR Incandescent 18W CFL
LR6-10L
LR6-18L